ASTY CHOICE

FUNDRAISING

- o raet,

. Schedule Your Delivery Date, Time And Location 3-4 weeks from your
start date. We deliver any day at any time

. Start Your Fundraiser Hand out our brochures; We will provide as many as
you need

. Sell for 7 to 10 days Have each seller try to sell 5 or more items

) TaIIZy Orders call, or email order total. Minimum 50 items for free delivery or
a $25.00 charge will apply

. Payment in full is required upon delivery you will be billed for items sold
minus your profits

. Please sell only 1 plan at a time.

Your Profit per pretzel item sold is $6.00
Your Profit per dipping Sauce is an extra $2.50 per item

SELL 50 ITEMS  YOUR PROFIT $ 300.00
SELL 100 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT $ 600.00
SELL 250 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT $ 1500.00
SELL 500 ITEMS YOUR PROFIT $ 3000.00

Zero Gontact Distribution
Drive up and receive your order!

All Pretzels Baked Fresh To Order

All ltems May Be Frozen For A Quick Snack Anytime!
Call or Text Ted Atanasoff 717-503-2791
Email info@tastychoicesfundraising.com



FUNDRAISING

TUIRARAUS mg Lt

&S)a.de 1',1%

g 3 HELPING A WORTHY CAUSE...
% ¥ ¢ ONE DELICIOUS PRETZEL AT A TIME!

O.
2 Zoma <1

5102 $15 DUTCH COUNTRY
7101 $16 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZELS SOFT PRETZEL STICKS

. . Contains: (10) 2 oz. frozen Soft Pretzel Sticks, salt, cinnamon sugar
Contains: (6) 4 oz. frozen Soft Pretzels, salt, cinnamon sugar S A S
All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified -aturas, zero frans rat, ree, ‘.Js ercert '? :
Enjoying delicious Dutch Country Soft Pretzels couldn’t be any easier with our classic L) o7 50 S P TEIe i D0 S e el e

pre-baked soft pretzels (pretzel salt and cinnamon sugar packets included). Warm in the oven toreizalzalang el nannen U el e s, Faraat for g

or microwave and serve with your favorite toppings and dipping sauces (dips not included). one person or s i §|mply heat e GE O i elr
. favorite dipping sauces (dips not included).
A perfect treat anytime of the day!

Contains: Wheat Contains: Wheat

7103 $15 DUTCH COUNTRY

SOFT PRETZEL NUGGETS
Soft VT &5 : Y ’ : Contains: Approx. (30) frozen Soft Pretzel Nuggets, salt, cinnamon sugar

Pll'ﬁtzd W, : . p— o All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified
i :

Pre
Pretzel Dogs © Monkey Bread,

ey X . ‘ & 7Y BTN Dutch Country Soft Pretzels - hand-cut into bite-sized nuggets, so

you can enjoy a sweet or savory snack any time of day (pretzel salt
and cinnamon sugar packets included). Baked to perfection, these
golden-brown morsels are perfect for just one person or for a party.
Simply heat and serve along with your favorite dipping sauces
(dips not included).

A105 $16 DUTCH COUNTRY 4 | Contains:Wheat
SOFT PRETZEL KIT

Contains: Dough mix, yeast, salt

Yields: (8-10) pretzels, (1) pizza crust, or (1) monkey bread 3 " : $
All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified o P A104 18 DUTCH COUNTRY

SOFT PRETZEL DOGS

Contains: (6) 4 oz. frozen Pretzel Dogs

A bake-at-home Soft Pretzel Kit that provides the
ingredients to hand-twist your own Dutch Country Soft
Pretzels. Get together with family or friends and create a We start with Nathan’s® Famous beef hot dogs and wrap them
fun pretzel making experience! Great for making pretzel ) Rd A in Dutch Country Soft Pretzel dough to make the perfect match
dogs, specialty pizza, and gourmet breads too! -~ : 3 (no bun needed!) - pop ‘em into your oven or microwave for a
Contains: Wheat N o Vs . quick, easy snack or meal.

FOR RECIPES, VISIT DUTCHCOUNTRYSOFTPRETZELS.COM = Contains: Wheat

2

B
b S )




$15
$18

IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER INFORMATION

Organization Name

Seller’s Name Seller’s Phone

Order/Payment Due Date Distribution Date

Cash or Check Payable To

DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL STICKS
DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL DOGS

NAME PHONE TOTAL DUE PAID

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

R0 N R VoS B 72 B 72 S 2 i B ¥ S K 2 S IR0 N B ¥ S I 2 S S 70 S E @2 SR R @2 N I ¥ S 2 Sl I ¥ S I O S S ¥ S E 2 S 2 N IR ¥ N IR V2 0 I ¥ B BE Vo8

24.

<ASTY CHOICEg COLUMN TOTALS:

&Qade in 4
wfz?

FUNDRAISING

SoftPretzels S/t you Jon yourn suppont! S

‘oountyko
s,

7 W oo KK

PENNSYLVANIA

Wopso™




2%
o %@w
DUTCH|COUNTRY B 8
ko) ?f?

Goma <

FUNDRAISING Soft S

Dutch Country Soft Pretzel Dipping Sauce Order form.
NEW!! Great compliment to serve with your pretzels.
IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER INFORMATION

Organization Name

Seller’s Name Seller’s Phone
Order/Payment Due Date Distribution Date

Cash or Check Payable To

NAME PHONE

Helping a worthy cause
One delicious pretzel at a time!

$1.50

TOTAL DUE

Horseradish Dipping sauce 11.750z $1.50

Sweet Dipping sauce 140z

PAID

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

R0 N R VoS B 72 B 72 S 2 i B ¥ S K 2 S IR0 N B ¥ S I 2 S S 70 S E @2 SR R @2 N I ¥ S 2 Sl I ¥ S I O S S ¥ S E 2 S 2 N IR ¥ N IR V2 0 I ¥ B BE Vo8

SASTY CHOICEg COLUMN TOTALS:

S ICRRA A FuNDRAISING

£ >

SoftPretzels  JL2ank you fon yourn suppont!

o°°my e,
&
20 g rpo%t
d
N





