



- 1. **Schedule Your Delivery Date, Time And Location** 3-4 weeks from your start date. We deliver any day at any time
- 2. **Start Your Fundraiser** Hand out our brochures; We will provide as many as you need
- 3. Sell for 7 to 10 days Have each seller try to sell 5 or more items
- 4. **Tally Orders** call, or email order total. Minimum 50 items for free delivery or a \$25.00 charge will apply
- 5. Payment in full is required upon delivery you will be billed for items sold minus your profits
- 6. Please sell only 1 plan at a time.

#### Your Profit per pretzel item sold is \$6.00 Your Profit per dipping Sauce is an extra \$2.50 per item

SELL 50 ITEMS SELL 100 ITEMS SELL 250 ITEMS SELL 500 ITEMS	YOUR PROFIT YOUR PROFIT	\$ 300.00 \$ 600.00 \$ 1500.00 \$ 3000.00
--	----------------------------	--

## Zero Contact Distribution Drive up and receive your order!

All Pretzels Baked Fresh To Order
All Items May Be Frozen For A Quick Snack Anytime!

Call or Text Ted Atanasoff 717-503-2791 Email info@tastychoicesfundraising.com



# Fundraising



HELPING A WORTHY CAUSE...
ONE DELICIOUS PRETZEL AT A TIME!



**Soft Pretzels** 



#### A101 \$16 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZELS

Contains: (6) 4 oz. frozen Soft Pretzels, salt, cinnamon sugar All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified

Enjoying delicious Dutch Country Soft Pretzels couldn't be any easier with our classic pre-baked soft pretzels (pretzel salt and cinnamon sugar packets included). Warm in the oven or microwave and serve with your favorite toppings and dipping sauces (dips not included). A perfect treat anytime of the day!

Contains: Wheat



#### A102 \$15 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL STICKS

Contains: (10) 2 oz. frozen Soft Pretzel Sticks, salt, cinnamon sugar All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified

Dutch Country Soft Pretzels – hand-made into snack-sized sticks (pretzel salt and cinnamon sugar packets included). Perfect for just one person or for a party. Simply heat and serve along with your favorite dipping sauces (dips not included).

Contains: Wheat



#### A105 \$16 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL KIT

Contains: Dough mix, yeast, salt

Yields: (8-10) pretzels, (1) pizza crust, or (1) monkey bread All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified

A bake-at-home Soft Pretzel Kit that provides the ingredients to hand-twist your own Dutch Country Soft Pretzels. Get together with family or friends and create a fun pretzel making experience! Great for making pretzel dogs, specialty pizza, and gourmet breads too!

FOR RECIPES, VISIT DUTCHCOUNTRYSOFTPRETZELS.COM



### A103 \$15 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL NUGGETS

Contains: Approx. (30) frozen Soft Pretzel Nuggets, salt, cinnamon sugar All-Natural, Zero Trans Fat, GMO Free, & Kosher Certified

Dutch Country Soft Pretzels – hand-cut into bite-sized nuggets, so you can enjoy a sweet or savory snack any time of day (pretzel salt and cinnamon sugar packets included). Baked to perfection, these golden-brown morsels are perfect for just one person or for a party. Simply heat and serve along with your favorite dipping sauces (dips not included).

Contains: Wheat



#### A104 \$18 DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL DOGS

Contains: (6) 4 oz. frozen Pretzel Dogs

We start with Nathan's® Famous beef hot dogs and wrap them in Dutch Country Soft Pretzel dough to make the perfect match (no bun needed!) – pop 'em into your oven or microwave for a quick, easy snack or meal.

Contains: Wheat

	IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER IN	FORMATION	SI	\$1	\$1	SI	S		
	Organization Name			CKS	GETS	S			
	Seller's Name	Seller's Phone	TZELS	IZEL STIC	ZEL NUG	rzel Dog	TZEL KIT		
	Order/Payment Due Date	yment Due Date Distribution Date		OFT PRE	OFT PRE	OFT PRE	OFT PRE		
	Cash or Check Payable To		DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZELS	DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL STICKS	DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL NUGGETS	DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL DOGS	DUTCH COUNTRY SOFT PRETZEL KIT		
	NAME	PHONE					=	TOTAL DUE	PAID
1.								\$	
2.								\$	
3.								\$	
4.								\$	
5.								\$	
6.								\$	
7.	0							\$	
8.								\$	
9.								\$	
10.								\$	
11.								\$	
12.								\$	
13.								\$	
14.								\$	-
15.								\$	
16.								\$	-
17.								\$	-
18.								\$	-
19.								\$	
20.								\$	-
21.								\$	-
22.		1						\$	-
23.								\$	-
24.								\$	
	TASTY CHOICES	COLUMN TOTALS:							

















Dutch Country Soft Pretzel Dipping Sauce Order form.

NEW!! Great compliment to serve with your pretzels.

IMPORTANT FUNDRAISER INFORMATION

Organization Name					Horseradish Dipping sauce 11.75				
	Seller's Name Order/Payment Due Date I	Seller's Phone Distribution Date	<b>Sweet Dipping sauce 1402</b>	Sweet & Spicy dipping sauce 140	h Dipping	N S	Soft Prescale OBSERANCE! UNE TOTAL	O'US dard	Self Present
	Cash or Check Payable To			& Sp	adis				
NAME		PHONE	Weet	weet	Orser		WW.J. Pa	TOTAL DUE	PAID
1.								\$	1
2.								\$	
3.								\$	
4.								\$	
5.								\$	
6.								\$	
7.								\$	
8.								\$	
9.								\$	
10.								\$	
11.								\$	
12.								\$	
13.								\$	
14.								\$	
15.								\$	
16.								\$	
17.								\$	
18.								\$	
19.								\$	
20.								\$	
21.								\$	
22.								\$	
23.								\$	
24.								\$	
	TASTY CHOICES	COLUMN TOTALS:							











Helping a worthy cause

One delicious pretzel at a time!

